
Lincolnshire South Federation of WIs 

(Organised by the Creative Craft  

& Cookery Committee) 

 

 

‘LEARN TO CROCHET’ WORKSHOP 

 

Once you have mastered 

the art of crochet there 

are a whole range of 

items you will be able to 

make 

 

 

 

 

 

Venue - WI Office, Sleaford NG34 7EQ 

Date – Tuesday 21st April 2020 

Time - 10am to 2.45pm 

Tickets £15 to include all materials 

Tea/Coffee provided but please remember to bring along packed lunch. 

Please complete the application form and return to the WI Office by the stated 

closing date. 

  

 



EVENT – Crochet Workshop   DATE    21st April 2020     CLOSES  16th March 

WI…………………………………………………………… 

Members Applying for Event 

Please complete this form with the details of your members/non-members wishing to attend 

this event – indicating whether a WI Member or Non-Member, and their contact telephone 

number please. 

 Full Name Contact Phone No 

Home/Mobile 

Member 

(tick) 

Non- 

Member 

(tick)  

OFFICE USE 

ONLY 

1      

2      

3      

4      

5      

6      

7      

8      

9      

10      

11      

12      

13      

14      

 

Number of Tickets required    

Members........... @ £ 15          each = £   

Please make cheques payable to: ‘LSF of WI’, and send with a SAE to WI Office, 

Suite 7  Pattinson House, Oak Park, East Road, Sleaford  NG34 7EQ 

Total Payment sent £ 

As you are aware a ballot will take place if oversubscribed, where members 

WILL take priority. Please return form completed along with payment ASAP 

(this avoids cancelling an event).    

No cheque will be cashed until places are allocated.     

If unsuccessful your cheque will be returned after the closing date has passed. 


